# M240000015607

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W24000151035
Office Use Only



10/23/24--01019--006 ++70.00

## RECEIVED

OCT 2 2 2024

264 KOY 26 FT 8: 10



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 7, 2024

RICARDO HERNANDEZ 10135 SW 75 PL PINECREST, FL 33156 US

SUBJECT: URBANO HOLDINGS LLC Ref. Number: W24000151035

We have received your document for URBANO HOLDINGS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must list the names and street addresses of the officers and directors of the corporation on the form/application.

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence or certificate of good standing, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper that clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificate of existence or certificate of good standing from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Andrea Andrews Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 424A00024544

# RECEIVED

NOV 2 6 2024

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

#### **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Lirbano Holdings LLC

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

· · · · · · · · ·

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ricardo Hernandez				
	Name	of Person		
Urbano Holdings LLC				
	Firm/Co	mpany		
10135 SW 75 PL				
	Ad	dress —		
Pinecrest, FL 33156				
	City/State	and Zip co	de	
rihernanp@gmail.com				
E-mail ad	dress: (to be use	d for future	annual report	notification)
For further information concerning t	his matter, pleas	e call:		
Ricardo Hernandez		223-15	i68	
Name of Person	Area C	ode [	Daytime Telep	phone Number
STREET/COURIER ADD Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suit Tallahassee, FL 32303			MAILING / Registration 9 Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee.	Section Corporations 27
2			Filing Fee &	<ul> <li>\$87.50 Filing Fee.</li> <li>Certificate of Status &amp; Certified Copy</li> </ul>

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	28 LLC			
	corporation: must include "INCORPOR "orp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")	.ATED," "C	'OMPANY," "CORPORATION."	
Urbano Holding				
(If name unavail	lable in Florida, enter alternate corporat	e name ador	oted for the purpose of transacting busin	ness in Florida)
Delaware USA		3		
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)		
October 15, 202	October 15, 2024 5.		(Date of duration, if other than pe	
(Date of incorporation)			(Date of duration, if other than pe	rpetual)
	(Data first transacted by	sines in Flo	rida, if prior to registration)	
			F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
10135 SW 75 PL	Pincrest, FL 33156			
	(Princ	ipal office <u>s</u>	(reet address)	
	(Currer	it mailing ad	dress, if different)	
				2u2
Name and stre	et address of Florida registered agei	it: (P.O. Be	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2uZ+ N(
Name and <u>stre</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered ager Ricardo Hernandez	nt: (P.O. B)	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	2už+ NOV 2
Name:		nt: (P.O. B)	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable) -	26
	Ricardo Hernandez 10135 SW 75 PL		-	2024 NOV 26 FH
Name:	Ricardo Hernandez 10135 SW 75 PL		ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable) - Florida <u>33156</u> _ (Zip code)	26

designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

	,			 	
			H		
<u> </u>		( D		 ······································	
		(Regist	ered agent's signature)		

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	•		
•		-	

A. DIRECTORS	Ricardo Hernandez			
🗆 Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:	
Dvice Chairman	10135 SW 75 PL, Miami, FL 3315 Address:	⊡Vice Chainnan	Address:	
Director		Director		
President		☐ President		
∏Vice President		Tivice President		
Disecretary	□ I reasurer	ElSecretary		☐ freasurer
D0ther	Other	Tother		20thes
TChairman	Numer	∏Chairman	Name:	
⊡Vice Chairman	Address:	'∏Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director		Director		
□President		President	<u> </u>	
∐Vice President		_Nice President		
Esecretary	□ Freasurer	Decretary		🗋 Freasurer
Dother	Other	[]Other		201her
□Chairman	Name <sup>1</sup>	□Chairman	Name.	
⊡Vice Chairman	Address:			
Присског				
☐ President		⊇ President		
		□Vice President		
DSecretary	🗌 freasorer	Secretary		12 Freasurer
Duher		_Other		_Other
Important Notice. I individuals may be	se an attachment to report more than six (6). The au added to the index when filing your Florida Departm	a niment will be imaged out of State Annual Re	d for reporting p port form.	urposes only. Non-indexed
12	Signature of Director	or Ottieer		
The officer or direc	ator signing this document (and who is listed in numb	er 11 abovet atliums th	at the facts stated	I herein are true and that he or

she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.152, F.S.

13. Ricardo Hernandez - Manager



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "URBANO HOLDINGS LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "URBANO HOLDINGS LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 204865414 Date: 11-13-24

5002132 8300 SR# 20244203177 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml